91006607

the highest bidder, and that being the highest price bid for the same

45001-9006-CP-02352 230 E. Ohio St Slide) Indpls 46 204

between Stephen R.	Stiglich	RCR SERVICES, INC.	humbu in the State of To	dians, of the first part FAULT SERVICES
COMPANI				
of the County of Lake and				
THAT WHEREAS,	At the Cont Inyous	Term of the LakeC	ircuit Court	A.D. 19 90 ,
R. F. Norman Corpo	oration f/k/a RCR	SERVICES, INC. D/B/A	MORTGAGE DEFAULT	SERVICES COMPANY
ADRIENNE L. (POLK)	said Court, in a certain a CARROLL A/K/A ADI	nction therein against RIENNE L. POLK		
	1.			
the sum of Thirty-Two	o Thousand Nine Hu	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		Dollars and
Twenty-Five	Cents, forit:	Sdamages, together with	h the further sum of	Ten
		Cents, for		
ADRIENNE L. (POLK)	the interest, estate, right a) CARROLL A/K/A ADI	and utle of the defendant RIENNE L. POLK		

• ***		in and to certain l	Real Estate, described th	erein as follows, to wit:
THE EAST 44 FEET (of lot 4 and the wi	EST 7 FEET OF LOT 5,	IN BLOCK 7 IN HI	LL TERRACE.
		NDIANA (Commonisk	nown as: 1337 Ea	st 50th
Court, Gary, IN 40	6409). Key # 45-1		ANTER ADDRE	SS
	This Docu	TOURNER PER POR TAXANTON FINAL ACCEPTANCE FOR TAXANTON	150N DELAWARE	46211
·	the Late	e Malaggayanggabata	H-SUBJERNDOWNAPOLIO:	ER 25
	the Lak	e county Record	GIED.	力 。
		FEB 2 2 199)1	<u> </u>
		7 LD L L 193	71	5 5
	over from valuation or app	praisepoint laws, as by the pe	oord thereof remaining is	seld Colle more hilly
appears.		AUDITOR LA' TOUG	BNTY	P
AND WHEREAS. A	terwards, to wit: On the	25th day of		A.D. 19_90
a copy of said judgment an	d decree was duly issued,	and under seal of said Court,	attested by the Clerk t	hereof, directed to the
		ufter due and legal notice of the		
		tate, right and title of the de	rendant	
	CARROLL A/K/A ADI	REBNNE L. PULK	e terms of said decree.	to pay and satisfy the
judgment aforesaid, with the	e interest and cost thereon	and that he should in like milition the Cierk's office at the	anner also make and ret	urn all interest and ac-
AND WHEREAS As	id copy of tudement and ord	ier of sale, on the25th	day of Octo	her A.D. 16 00
came to the hands of Ste	ephen R. Stiglich	then the Sheriff of	said County, to be exect	ited, and the said
Stephen R. Stiglio	h s said Sheriff as aforesaid	i, having legally advertised ti	ne same, did on the	11th
day of January	A.D. 19 91	_, at the Court House door i	n Crown Point in the Co	unty aforesaid, between
the hours prescribed by law,	, at public auction, expose	to sale the rents, profits, issue	s and income, of said est	ate of
ADRIENNE L. (POLK)	CARROLL A/K/A ADE	RIENNE L. POLK		
		ADDTEM		OTT
	D 13 M	aple of the saidADRIEN	•	
n and to said estate, and th MORTGAGE DEFAULT S		man Corporation f/k/a	a RCR SERVICES, 1	NC. D/B/A_
ild then and there bid the s	num of Thirty-Two Th	housand Nine Hundred	Seventy-Seven	Twenty-Five
Cents, and no person bidding	g more, the same was in d	lue form openly struck off and	sold to the said	
R. F. Norman Corpo		SERVICES, INC. D/B/A		
0		for the said sum o	Thirty-Two Tho	usand Nine Hundre
Seventy-Seven	,	Dollars and Twenty	y-Five Cents	LLB boing

Oly C

	•
D/B/A MORTGAGE DEFAULT SERVICES COMPANY	orman Corporation f/k/a RCR SERVICES, INC.
MILE AND POST OF STREET AND	ephen R. Stiglich ty-Two Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Seven
as pretti as storesate, in consideration of said som of	Cents, to him in hand paid by said
R. F. Norman Corporation f/k/a RCR SERVI	CES, INC. D/B/A MORTGAGE DEFAULT SERVICES
COMPANY	the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, as
CONFIRM to the said SERVICES COMPANY CONFIRM TO THE SERVICES COMPANY	doth by these presents GRANT, BARGAIN, SELL, CONVEY AND /k/n RCR heirs and assigns FOREVER, all the following to wit:
Meat matate situate in the County of Dake and State of Sidesing	FEET OF LOT 5. IN BLOCK 7 IN HILL TERRACE,
IN THE CITY OF GARY, LAKE COUNTY, INDIAN.	A. (Commonly known as: 1337 East 50th
Court, Gary, 1N 46409)	ument is
NOTO	FFICIAL!
This Documen	nt is the property of
the Lake C	ounty Recorder!
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, All and singular, the premises	a foresaid, with the privileges and appurtenances, to the said
GAGE DEFAULT SERVICES COMPANY	CES, INC. D/B/A MORT-heirs and assigns, forever, in as full (POLK) CARROLL A/K/A ADPLENNE L. POLK
and entities a maintain and me	e mentioned in said decree, foreclosing the same.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said Stephen R.	
his hand and seal, the day and year above written.	(Seal)
	Sheriff Lake County, Indiana.
State of Indiana, Lake County, ss:	WDIANA JUST THE TAXABLE TO A SOLUTION TO THE TAXABLE TO THE TAXABL
BEFORE ME, KATHERINE FALK Stephen R. Stiglich Sheriff of	nitrary PUBLIC, in and for said County, personally said County, and acknowledged the foregoing conveyance to be his
voluntary act and deed as such sheriff.	
in witness whereof, I	ne reunto subscribe my name, and affix my official seal of office, this 11th day of January A. D. 19 91
My Comm. Expires February 24, 1991	Katherene Fille
100,441, 24, 1991	KATHERINE FALK - LAKE COUNTY
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY DONNA M. GIL	LAM
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Stiglich Sheriff of Lake County TO TO Corporation Con DECREE	ered for Taxation 19.
g g g	
of La	for La
Tat He He	9 8 8
iglich sheritt of La TO Corporation wed for Record	proside the part of the part o
Stiglich Sheriff of L TO TO Corporation Corporation	Recorder for Lak
	i.i
F. Norn	PLEASE RETURN TO:
Stephen R. F. N	PLEASE RETURN TO:
St. St.	MATIONAL TTTORNEYS' TITLE ASSURANCE
ji j , j 1 ji 19 9	230 East Ohio Street, Suite 201
	Indianapolis, IN 46204 PAIGE

B0698-90